
 Visiting Team: Auerbach  Opponent: Spoto

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 01 2023  01:23PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 Jim Halpen 1  1B

 2 3

 3

 Brad Hartung 2  1B

 3 4

 6

 Dave Auerbach 3  1B

 4 6

 1 RBI

 RJ Leornard 4  1B

 Levi Heninger 5  F  7

 1

 Clay Petry 6  SF 9

 2
 1 RBI

 Nick Adams 7  SF  F  7

 3

 Jon Petrozino 8  SF  F  7

 1

 Mike Money 9  SF   1-3

 2

 Mal Metz 10  3B

 3B 3B

 Greg Esperson 11  Ks

 3

 Dave Richmond 12  P  F  9

 1

 Ryan Coletti 13  F  7

 2

 Fred H 15   6-3

 3

 1B

 E 7 xE

 3

  5-3

 1

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 1B

 3

 FO 5-3

 LD 5

 2

 F  9

 1

 F  7

 2

 1B

 3

 TO 10-4

 Mal Metz 10

 1B

 11 11

 12

 Greg Esperson 11

 2B

 2B 12

 12

 Dave Richmond 12  P

 1B

 15

 2 RBIs

 Ryan Coletti 13

 F  8

 2

 Fred H 15

 1B

 F  4

 3

 F  10

 1

 1B

 2

 4 FO 5

 1B

 5 5

 FC

 F  7

 3

 Jon Petrozino 8  SF

 Mike Money 9  SF



 Visiting Team: Auerbach  Opponent: Spoto

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 01 2023  01:23PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  9  10  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 Jim Halpen 1  4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Brad Hartung 2  4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 Dave Auerbach 3  4  2  4  4  0  0  0

 RJ Leornard 4  4  0  4  1  0  0  0

 Levi Heninger 5  3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Clay Petry 6  3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Nick Adams 7  SF  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Jon Petrozino 8  SF  3  0  1  0  0  0  1

 Mike Money 9  SF  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Mal Metz 10  3  1  3  0  0  0  0

 Greg Esperson 11  3  1  2  0  0  1  0

 Dave Richmond 12  P  3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 Ryan Coletti 13  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Fred H 15  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 4  2  4  4  0  0  0

 4  0  4  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  1

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Mal Metz 10  3  1  3  0  0  0  0

 Greg Esperson 11  3  1  2  0  0  1  0

 Dave Richmond 12  P  3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 Ryan Coletti 13  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Fred H 15  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0

 4  2  4  4  0  0  0

 4  0  4  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Jon Petrozino 8  SF  3  0  1  0  0  0  1

 F  8

 1

 Mike Money 9  SF  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

  1-3

 2

 3  1  3  0  0  0  0

 3B

 3

 3B 3B

FO 10-4-2

 3  1  2  0  0  1  0

 2B

 1

 2B 12

 TO 9

 3  0  2  2  0  0  0

 1B

 2

 12 TO 2-5

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

  5-3

 3

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 F  8

 1

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 2 3

 3

 4  2  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 3 3

 4

 4  2  4  4  0  0  0 1B

 4 4

 5
 1 RBI

 4  0  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 3

 2B TO 6-5-4

 1 RBI

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0 FC



 Home Team: Spoto  Opponent: Auerbach
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 Date: Jul 01 2023  01:23PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 Ryan Smith 1  1B

 3 4

 4

 Aric Bergstein 2  F  9

 1

 Max Metz 3  1B

 4 5

 5

 Victor Cardoza 4  SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 Rob Gilbert 5  P  1B

 6 7

 1 RBI

 Jason Davis 6  1B

 3

 FO 4-6

 Dave Schachman 7  P  FC

 Brian Cass 8  SF  1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Tom Clougher 9  FC

 3

 FO 5-4

 Calvin Kwock 10  F  5

 2

 Pete DeFrank 11  FC

 Ken O'Brien 12  1B

 13 15

 FC

 Chris Mazur 13  1B

 1

 FO 4-6

 Rick Delgizzi 14  FC

 15 17

 17

 Brian Guatta 15  1B

 17 1

 1

 Mark Spoto 16  F  7

 2

 Derreck Margiotta 17  1B

 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 F  8

 3

 F  7

 1

 1B

 2

 TO 7-4

 1B

 6

 1B

 F  8

 3

 F  6

 1

 1B

 F  6

 2

 F  7

 3

 F  8

 1

  6-3

 2

 F  8

 3

  3

 1

 F  6

 2

 3B

 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Spoto  Opponent: Auerbach

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 01 2023  01:23PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  9  10  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 Ryan Smith 1  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Aric Bergstein 2  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Max Metz 3  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Victor Cardoza 4  2  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Rob Gilbert 5  P  3  0  3  1  0  0  0

 Jason Davis 6  3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 Dave Schachman 7  P  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Brian Cass 8  SF  3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Tom Clougher 9  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Calvin Kwock 10  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Pete DeFrank 11  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Ken O'Brien 12  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Chris Mazur 13  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Rick Delgizzi 14  3  2  1  0  0  0  0

 Brian Guatta 15  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Mark Spoto 16  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Derreck Margiotta 17  3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 2  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  2  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 TO 4-6

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  3

 2

 2  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 5 5

 3  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 F  8

 3

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 8 8

 E 1

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 8

 1 RBI

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 1

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 1

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 3  2  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 15 16

 16

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 16

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 F  7


